ROADHOUSE

SNACKS
GARLIC BREAD

Toasted baguette, lemon garlic + parsley butter (v)

Add mozzarella +3
Add bacon +3

JALAPENO POPPER ARANCINI (3)
Jalapefio, aged cheddar, chorizo,
chipotle mayo (gf)

TRUFFLE AND PORCINI ARANCINI (3)

Truffle, porcini mushrooms, mozzarella, truffle mayo (gf)

CHEESEBURGER ARANCINI (3)

Beef, american cheese, white onion, burger sauce (gf)

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)
Thick cut mozzarella, roasted garlic,
tomato marinara (gf, v)

SALT + PEPPER CALAMARI
Lime aioli (gf, dfo)

BBQ PORK BELLY SKEWERS (2)

Slow cooked burnt ends, bourbon bbq sauce (gf, df)

CHICKEN WINGS
500g chicken wings, ranch (gf, dfo)

TOSSED IN YOUR CHOICE OF
* Lemon pepper rub
» Bourbon bbq sauce
+ Buffalo sauce

12

12

12

14

18

16

18

FRIES

SUPER CRUNCH SHOESTRING FRIES
(gf, df, ve)

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Garlic + feta cream, mint (gf, dfo, veo)

THE HILLS POTATO WEDGES

Sweet chilli, sour cream (dfo, veo)

14

14

SALADS
CAESAR SALAD

Bacon, egg, croutons, romaine lettuce, parmesan,
classic caesar dressing

Add chargrilled chicken +9
Add chargrilled wagyu beef +12

CHOPPED SALAD

Romaine, sweet corn, tomato, bacon, red onion,
buttermilk dressing (gf, dfo, veo)

Add chargrilled chicken +9
Add chargrilled wagyu beef +12

GREEK LAMB
Crispy lamb meatballs, tomato, cucumber, olives,
red onion, oregano, lemon, feta (gf, dfo)

22

22

30

KIDS
KIDS CHEESEBURGER

Tomato sauce (gfo)

KIDS NUGGETS + FRIES

Tomato sauce

15

15

BURGERS

Add fries +5

THE ELVIS

120g prime angus patty, bacon, american cheddar, peanut butter,

plum jam, caramelised banana fritter (gfo, dfo)

CHEESEBURGER
120g angus grass fed patty, pickles, chopped onion,
american cheddar (gfo, dfo)

STEAK BURGER
100g premium 9+ wagyu rump, bacon, lettuce, tomato,
onion jam, american cheddar (gfo, dfo)

THE HILLS SIGNATURE
Deli sliced dry aged wagyu, bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli,
caramelised onion jam, american cheddar (gfo, dfo)

ROUTE 66
120g prime angus patty, bacon, fried onions, smoked bbq,
american cheddar (gfo, dfo)

QUEENSLANDER
120g prime angus patty, beetroot, pineapple,
american cheddar, the hills burger sauce (gfo, dfo)

THE CALI
Grilled chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, tomato,
swiss cheese, salsa verde (gfo, dfo)

RIB DADDY

Slow cooked beef short rib, american cheddar, lettuce,
tomato, aioli (gfo, dfo)

RING OF FIRE
120¢g prime angus patty, spicy chorizo, american cheddar,
caramelized onions, jalapeno ketchup (gfo, dfo)

THE BALL PARK HOTDOG
Grilled sausage, ketchup, american mustard,
caramelised onions, pickle relish

Y 4

22
16
22
26
22
22
20
26
25

20

MAINS
NONNA ADA’S BEEF LASAGNE

400g slow cooked beef ragout, rich tomato sugo, mozzarella,
fresh rolled lasagne sheets

THE HILLS EGGPLANT PARM

Charred eggplant, rich tomato sugo, mozzarella (gf, v)

CLASSIC PARMI
Panko crumbed chicken breast, napoletana sauce, shaved
virginian leg ham, mozzarella, garden salad, shoestring fries

SCHNITZEL
Panko crumbed chicken breast, red wine gravy,
pickled slaw, shoestring fries

WAGYU RUMP
300g mb8-9 diamantina wagyu rump, red wine gravy,
garden salad, shoestring fries (gf, df)

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS (2)

Pulled chicken, mexican salsa, queso, salad

28

26

26

24

36

28

DESSERTS
BISCOFF CHEESECAKE

Golden shortbread, biscoff cream

TIRAMISU

Single origin espresso, savoiardi biscuits, sabayon

(gf) gluten free (df) dairy free (v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (o) option (n) contains nuts

A 5% surcharge applies on Saturdays and a 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 2% surcharge applies on all card transactions.

No multiple split bills, a maximum of two credit cards accepted per bill.

12

12



