

ROADHOUSE



SNACKS

GARLIC BREAD Toasted baguette, lemon garlic + parsley butter (v)	12
Add mozzarella +3 Add bacon +3	
JALAPEÑO POPPER ARANCINI (3) Jalapeño, aged cheddar, chorizo, chipotle mayo (gf)	12
TRUFFLE AND PORCINI ARANCINI (3) Truffle, porcini mushrooms, mozzarella, truffle mayo (gf)	12
CHEESEBURGER ARANCINI (3) Beef, american cheese, white onion, burger sauce (gf)	12
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) Thick cut mozzarella, roasted garlic, tomato marinara (gf, v)	14
SALT + PEPPER CALAMARI Lime aioli (gf, dfo)	18
BBQ PORK BELLY SKEWERS (2) Slow cooked burnt ends, bourbon bbq sauce (gf, df)	16
CHICKEN WINGS 500g chicken wings, ranch (gf, dfo)	18
TOSSED IN YOUR CHOICE OF <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Lemon pepper rub• Bourbon bbq sauce• Buffalo sauce	

FRIES

SUPER CRUNCH SHOESTRING FRIES (gf, df, ve)	12
SWEET POTATO FRIES Garlic + feta cream, mint (gf, dfo, veo)	14
THE HILLS POTATO WEDGES Sweet chilli, sour cream (dfo, veo)	14

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD Bacon, egg, croutons, romaine lettuce, parmesan, classic caesar dressing	22
Add chargrilled chicken +9 Add chargrilled wagyu beef +12	
CHOPPED SALAD Romaine, sweet corn, tomato, bacon, red onion, buttermilk dressing (gf, dfo, veo)	22
Add chargrilled chicken +9 Add chargrilled wagyu beef +12	
GREEK LAMB Crispy lamb meatballs, tomato, cucumber, olives, red onion, oregano, lemon, feta (gf, dfo)	30

KIDS

KIDS CHEESEBURGER Tomato sauce (gfo)	15
KIDS NUGGETS + FRIES Tomato sauce	15

BURGERS

Add fries +5	
THE ELVIS 120g prime angus patty, bacon, american cheddar, peanut butter, plum jam, caramelised banana fritter (gfo, dfo)	22
CHEESEBURGER 120g angus grass fed patty, pickles, chopped onion, american cheddar (gfo, dfo)	16
STEAK BURGER 100g premium 9+ wagyu rump, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion jam, american cheddar (gfo, dfo)	22
THE HILLS SIGNATURE Deli sliced dry aged wagyu, bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli, caramelised onion jam, american cheddar (gfo, dfo)	26
ROUTE 66 120g prime angus patty, bacon, fried onions, smoked bbq, american cheddar (gfo, dfo)	22
QUEENSLANDER 120g prime angus patty, beetroot, pineapple, american cheddar, the hills burger sauce (gfo, dfo)	22
THE CALI Grilled chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, tomato, swiss cheese, salsa verde (gfo, dfo)	20
RIB DADDY Slow cooked beef short rib, american cheddar, lettuce, tomato, aioli (gfo, dfo)	26
RING OF FIRE 120g prime angus patty, spicy chorizo, american cheddar, caramelized onions, jalapeno ketchup (gfo, dfo)	25
THE BALL PARK HOTDOG Grilled sausage, ketchup, american mustard, caramelised onions, pickle relish	20

MAINS

NONNA ADA'S BEEF LASAGNE 400g slow cooked beef ragout, rich tomato sugo, mozzarella, fresh rolled lasagne sheets	28
THE HILLS EGGPLANT PARM Charred eggplant, rich tomato sugo, mozzarella (gf, v)	26
CLASSIC PARMI Panko crumbed chicken breast, napoletana sauce, shaved virginian leg ham, mozzarella, garden salad, shoestring fries	26
SCHNITZEL Panko crumbed chicken breast, red wine gravy, pickled slaw, shoestring fries	24
WAGYU RUMP 300g mb8-9 diamantina wagyu rump, red wine gravy, garden salad, shoestring fries (gf, df)	36
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS (2) Pulled chicken, mexican salsa, queso, salad	28

DESSERTS

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE Golden shortbread, biscoff cream	12
TIRAMISU Single origin espresso, savoiardi biscuits, sabayon	12

(gf) gluten free (df) dairy free (v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (o) option (n) contains nuts

A 5% surcharge applies on Saturdays and a 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 2% surcharge applies on all card transactions. No multiple split bills, a maximum of two credit cards accepted per bill.